Position Other Positions Held

County Administrator

Asst County Administrator
Personnel Manager

Natural Resource Policy Spec
Secretary To Cao

Personnel Assistant I

County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department

County Administrator
County Administrator
County Administrator
County Administrator
County Administrator

County Administrator

Total Wages

$161,124
$94,776
$68,680
$50,653
$45,624
$39,618

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,044
$20,905
$19,144
$14,076

$5,533
$17,149



