Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Administrator		Siskiyou County	County Administrator	\$161,124	\$26,044
Asst County Administrator		Siskiyou County	County Administrator	\$94,776	\$20,905
Personnel Manager		Siskiyou County	County Administrator	\$68,680	\$19,144
Natural Resource Policy Spec		Siskiyou County	County Administrator	\$50,653	\$14,076
Secretary To Cao		Siskiyou County	County Administrator	\$45,624	\$5,533
Personnel Assistant II		Siskiyou County	County Administrator	\$39,618	\$17,149